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Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies
for research projects / endowments in the institution during the

last five years (INR in Lakhs)

~

J

Year

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Number of
Grants

0

1

0

0

4

Amount in
Lakhs

NA

1,57,500/-

NA

NA

14,00,000/-
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